
京の都カップ２０１６
総合 EN 氏名 機体 シリンダー S.Time G.Time F.距離 F.Time

F.換算
距離 距離[%]

距離
得点

時間
得点

総合
得点

1 7 明穂　瑞拡 Ｒｕｓｈ４　青紫 ５００ｍ 15:24:42 16:00:02 13.4 0:35:20 22.7 100% 915 0 915
2 6 山崎　勉 カレラ+　青 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 11.2 18.9 83% 763 0 763
3 13 小田　雅也 カレラ+　赤 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 9.7 16.4 72% 663 0 663
4 15 食堂　信昭 メンター3　赤 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 9.3 15.7 69% 634 0 634
5 82 中村　浩希 ピーク４　青 ２００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 13.0 15.6 69% 630 0 630
6 23 有田　康司 カレラ＋　赤 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 9.1 15.3 68% 620 0 620
7 21 岸　幸民 シグマ9　緑 ４００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 9.7 14.6 64% 590 0 590
8 81 矢野　寛 シグマ９　茶色 ３００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 10.4 13.9 61% 562 0 562
9 2 中川　俊治 イオン３　青 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 8.0 13.5 59% 544 0 544

10 84 山田　俊介 トリトン2　オレンジ ３００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 9.9 13.2 58% 534 0 534
11 80 石黒　信一郎 シグマ9　黄色 ３００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 9.4 12.6 55% 508 0 508
12 20 青木　麻友美 カレラ＋　緑 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 7.1 12.0 53% 486 0 486
13 27 石川　唯 イオタ ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 6.9 11.7 52% 475 0 475
14 71 花田　英二 M6　赤 ２００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 9.3 11.1 49% 450 0 450
15 73 神原　寿 ブーメランX　青 ２００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 9.2 11.1 49% 447 0 447
16 83 飯塚　涼太 カレラ ３００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 7.4 9.8 43% 398 0 398
17 25 横井　寿志 ゴールデン4 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 5.7 9.7 43% 391 0 391
18 85 松原　正幸 イプシロン８　紫 ２００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 5.9 7.0 31% 285 0 285
19 75 植田　真吾 ブーメラン１０　赤 ２００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 5.4 6.5 29% 263 0 263
20 19 田中　幸雄 ネバダ　緑 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 3.8 6.4 28% 260 0 260
21 76 熊副　孝二郎 ピーク2 ２００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 4.6 5.6 24% 225 0 225
22 77 佐々木　伸二 M6 ２００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 2.3 2.8 12% 111 0 111
23 78 藤本　良一 アーティック4　紫 ３００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 1.7 2.3 10% 93 0 93
24 4 田代　賀久 カレラ　赤 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 1.2 2.1 9% 84 0 84
25 16 岩宮　冬樹 トリトン2　青 ４００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 1.2 1.8 8% 72 0 72
26 9 中村　俊之 カイエン5　緑 ４００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 1.2 1.8 8% 71 0 71
27 10 中村　由香 カレラ+　赤 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 1.0 1.7 8% 69 0 69
28 8 岩瀬　彰洋 アトラス　赤 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 0.9 1.5 7% 62 0 62
29 72 金本　知子 M6　白 ２００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 1.2 1.4 6% 57 0 57
30 1 中村　裕昭 アーティック３　赤 ４００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 0.8 1.3 6% 51 0 51
31 18 袴田　涼輔 ゴールデン4　緑 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 0.7 1.2 5% 47 0 47
32 5 津下　洋一 カレラ　青 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 0.7 1.1 5% 45 0 45
33 12 大久保　昌俊 カレラ＋　緑 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 0.6 1.0 4% 39 0 39
34 11 東　直 メンター3　青 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 0.4 0.8 3% 30 0 31
35 3 藤原　雅宏 イオタ　緑 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 0.4 0.7 3% 30 0 30
36 24 林　宏和 カレラ　青 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 0.4 0.7 3% 26 0 26
37 22 本田　稔 HOOK３　黄色 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 0.3 0.5 2% 21 0 21
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京の都カップ２０１６
総合 女子 EN 氏名 機体 シリンダー S.Time G.Time F.距離 F.Time

F.換算
距離 距離[%]

距離
得点

時間
得点

総合
得点

1 20 青木　麻友美 カレラ＋　緑 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 7.1 12.0 53% 486 0 486
2 27 石川　唯 イオタ ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 6.9 11.7 52% 475 0 475
3 10 中村　由香 カレラ+　赤 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 1.0 1.7 8% 69 0 69
4 72 金本　知子 M6　白 ２００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 1.2 1.4 6% 57 0 57
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京の都カップ２０１６
チャレンジ EN 氏名 機体 シリンダー S.Time G.Time F.距離 F.Time

F.換算
距離 距離[%]

距離
得点

時間
得点

総合
得点

1 7 明穂　瑞拡 Ｒｕｓｈ４　青紫 ５００ｍ 15:24:42 16:00:02 13.4 0:35:20 22.7 100% 915 0 915
2 6 山崎　勉 カレラ+　青 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 11.2 18.9 83% 763 0 763
3 13 小田　雅也 カレラ+　赤 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 9.7 16.4 72% 663 0 663
4 15 食堂　信昭 メンター3　赤 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 9.3 15.7 69% 634 0 634
5 23 有田　康司 カレラ＋　赤 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 9.1 15.3 68% 620 0 620
6 21 岸　幸民 シグマ9　緑 ４００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 9.7 14.6 64% 590 0 590
7 2 中川　俊治 イオン３　青 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 8.0 13.5 59% 544 0 544
8 20 青木　麻友美 カレラ＋　緑 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 7.1 12.0 53% 486 0 486
9 27 石川　唯 イオタ ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 6.9 11.7 52% 475 0 475

10 25 横井　寿志 ゴールデン4 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 5.7 9.7 43% 391 0 391
11 19 田中　幸雄 ネバダ　緑 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 3.8 6.4 28% 260 0 260
12 4 田代　賀久 カレラ　赤 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 1.2 2.1 9% 84 0 84
13 16 岩宮　冬樹 トリトン2　青 ４００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 1.2 1.8 8% 72 0 72
14 9 中村　俊之 カイエン5　緑 ４００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 1.2 1.8 8% 71 0 71
15 10 中村　由香 カレラ+　赤 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 1.0 1.7 8% 69 0 69
16 8 岩瀬　彰洋 アトラス　赤 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 0.9 1.5 7% 62 0 62
17 1 中村　裕昭 アーティック３　赤 ４００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 0.8 1.3 6% 51 0 51
18 18 袴田　涼輔 ゴールデン4　緑 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 0.7 1.2 5% 47 0 47
19 5 津下　洋一 カレラ　青 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 0.7 1.1 5% 45 0 45
20 12 大久保　昌俊 カレラ＋　緑 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 0.6 1.0 4% 39 0 39
21 11 東　直 メンター3　青 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 0.4 0.8 3% 30 0 31
22 3 藤原　雅宏 イオタ　緑 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 0.4 0.7 3% 30 0 30
23 24 林　宏和 カレラ　青 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 0.4 0.7 3% 26 0 26
24 22 本田　稔 HOOK３　黄色 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 0.3 0.5 2% 21 0 21
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京の都カップ２０１６チャレンジ
女子

EN 氏名 機体 シリンダー S.Time G.Time F.距離 F.Time
F.換算
距離 距離[%]

距離
得点

時間
得点

総合
得点

1 20 青木　麻友美 カレラ＋　緑 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 7.1 12.0 53% 486 0 486
2 27 石川　唯 イオタ ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 6.9 11.7 52% 475 0 475
3 10 中村　由香 カレラ+　赤 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 1.0 1.7 8% 69 0 69
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京の都カップ２０１６
初 EN 氏名 機体 シリンダー S.Time G.Time F.距離 F.Time

F.換算
距離 距離[%]

距離
得点

時間
得点

総合
得点

1 20 青木　麻友美 カレラ＋　緑 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 7.1 12.0 53% 486 0 486
2 27 石川　唯 イオタ ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 6.9 11.7 52% 475 0 475
3 25 横井　寿志 ゴールデン4 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 5.7 9.7 43% 391 0 391
4 4 田代　賀久 カレラ　赤 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 1.2 2.1 9% 84 0 84
5 18 袴田　涼輔 ゴールデン4　緑 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 0.7 1.2 5% 47 0 47
6 5 津下　洋一 カレラ　青 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 0.7 1.1 5% 45 0 45
7 22 本田　稔 HOOK３　黄色 ５００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 0.3 0.5 2% 21 0 21
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京の都カップ２０１６
Open EN 氏名 機体 シリンダー S.Time G.Time F.距離 F.Time

F.換算
距離 距離[%]

距離
得点

時間
得点

総合
得点

1 82 中村　浩希 ピーク４　青 ２００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 13.0 15.6 69% 630 0 630
2 81 矢野　寛 シグマ９　茶色 ３００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 10.4 13.9 61% 562 0 562
3 84 山田　俊介 トリトン2　オレンジ ３００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 9.9 13.2 58% 534 0 534
4 80 石黒　信一郎 シグマ9　黄色 ３００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 9.4 12.6 55% 508 0 508
5 71 花田　英二 M6　赤 ２００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 9.3 11.1 49% 450 0 450
6 73 神原　寿 ブーメランX　青 ２００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 9.2 11.1 49% 447 0 447
7 83 飯塚　涼太 カレラ ３００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 7.4 9.8 43% 398 0 398
8 75 植田　真吾 ブーメラン１０　赤 ２００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 5.4 6.5 29% 263 0 263
9 76 熊副　孝二郎 ピーク2 ２００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 4.6 5.6 24% 225 0 225

10 77 佐々木　伸二 M6 ２００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 2.3 2.8 12% 111 0 111
11 78 藤本　良一 アーティック4　紫 ３００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 1.7 2.3 10% 93 0 93
12 72 金本　知子 M6　白 ２００ｍ 0:00:00 0:00:00 1.2 1.4 6% 57 0 57


